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x 1 
Pack of 10

Student Number Line 0-100
Use in conjunction with Large Wall Number Line as a 
whole-class activity, or as a separate resource for individual 
students. Write on/wipe off surface. 10cm x 50cm.

Centifit Linking Cubes Jar of 1000
1cm cube, 100 of each of the 10 colours. Can be interlocked 3D. 
Ideal for studies in mass, volume and capacity. Weighs 1g, has a 
volume of 1ml/1m and each face has an area of 1cm.

Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pack of 102
6 bright colours, for counting, sorting, construction and 
patterning activities. These cubes do not join or link        
together.     Activity Cards also available (sold separately).

Laminated Number Boards 1 - 120 (Double Sided)
Numbers 1 to 120 (horizontal) on one side and a blank 
grid on the reverse. 24 x 28cm.

9 x 9 Dominoes - Pack of 165
Unique set of plastic dominoes, featuring numbers 0-9 in 
the form of dots, numbers or words, fully interchangeable 
or use on their own. Colour coded for easy sorting.

Plastic 24 Hour Teacher Demonstration Clock
27 x 27cm clock face with colour coded plastic moveable 
and lockable hands show hours and minutes in 24 hour 
time. Thick durable plastic.  

MAB - Base 10 Home Pack 
The perfect combination of pieces to explore Addition, 
Subtraction, Multiplication and Division. Includes 100 
Units, 20 Longs, 10 Flats, & 1 Cube plus activity guide.

Place Value Flipchart
Featuring millions on one side and thousands to thou-
sandths on the other. Uses the TFC Place Value colour 
scheme. Stands 12cm high and 42cm long.

Digital /Analogue Student Clock Set of 10
Heavy duty plastic clock features movable plastic hands 
and a place to write the digital time.  Write on/wipe off. 
Each clock measures 11.6 x 14cm.

Stopwatch
Hand held stopwatch with thumb & forefinger control. 
Accurate to 1/100 of a second. Split/lap time, 12 & 24 hour 
time, alarm, date functions & handy wrist/neck strap. 

Dominoes Clock Analogue/Digital 24hr
Gain a better understanding of the concept of time 
with this set of 24hr dominoes shown in analogue and 
digital time.

Clock Stamp: Digital/Analogue Hours & Minutes
Excellent quality timber backed rubber stamp. Easy to 
hold and use giving a clean, clear stamped image. 
50mm 12 hour clockface, plus space for the digital time.

A selection of Fantastic Hands-On Maths Resources to suit the Upper Primary Classroom
Includes 25 of the most popular upper primary maths products, plus 2 huge storage containers!

x 3 
Pack of 10

x 2 
Pack of 102

x 1 
Set of 165

x 2 
Jar of 1000

x 1 x 1 
Pack of 131 Pieces

x 1 

x 3 
  Pack of 10

x 1 
Set of 28 Pieces

x 1 x 1 

PMK027 PMK028 PMK009 PMK029

PMK030 PMK031 PMK032 PMK033

PMK034 PMK035 PMK014 PMK036

x 1 
Wallet of Australian Bank Notes 
100 pretend Australian notes in all denominations. Made 
of tear resistant plastic. Depictions of historical & security 
information found on ‘real’ money are accurately displayed.

Australian Coin Stamps Set of 6
Timber backed. Stamps range from 17-30mm diameter. 
Depicts all Australian coins including $1 and $2. Perfect 
for worksheets or bookworkto teach adding coins.

Money Wise Activity Set
 Includes Money Tray & Lid; 110 Coins: 20 x 5c, 20 x 10c, 
20 x 20c, 10 x 50c, 20 x $1 and 20 x $2; 100 Notes: 30 x $5, 
30 x $10, 20 x $20, 15 x $50 and 5 x $100; Credit Cards x 5

Gold and Silver Coins Jar of 114
Realistic replicas of our Australian coins. A combination 
of both gold and silver coins. As required by Auastralian 
Law these coins are all 25% larger than actual coins.

x 1
Jar of 114

x 1 x 1 
    Set of 6Winner of the 2011 Education Toy Of The Year!

PMK017 PMK018 PMK019 PMK037
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x 1 
Balance Scales with weights
Complete with clear graduated 1 litre 
buckets, lids, plastic stackable weights and 
metal weights (with  storage in the base for 
the weights).

Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250
5mm thick solid plastic. 
Contains: 25 x hexagons, 25 x square, 50 x 
triangle, 50 x parallelograms, 50 x trapezoids 
and 50 x rhombus.

Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12
A great visual and tactile teaching and 
learning resource.  
Pyramids, prisms, cube, sphere and more 
are included in this 12 piece wooden set.

Tape Measure 150cm
Quality standard classroom fibreglass tape 
measures with metal ends. These measures 
will not tear, stretch or fray.

Fraction Circles - Student Set 
Hard plastic fraction circles. Whole, halves, 
thirds, quarters, fifths, sixths, eighths, 
ninths, tenths and twelfths. Perfect for 
individual or small group work.

Playing Cards, Deck of 54
Standard sized plastic coated (laminated) 
playing cards. Feature ~ a blank space on the 
back of each card for you to mark, for easier 
sorting. Decks available in 6 colours.

Foam Number Dice 150mm 20 Face 
Made from moulded foam, this 20 sided 
dice is 150mm in size. Classroom durable 
and washable.

Foam Number Dice 130mm 12 Face 
Made from moulded foam, this 12 sided 
dice is 130mm in size. Classroom durable 
and washable.

x 10 x 1 

x 4
Sets of 51 Pieces

x 1 

x 1 x 1 x 6 

Upper Primary Maths Kit (continued)

Classroom Polyhedra Dice Set of 125
Extensive variety of dice supplied in a sturdy 
container.  Contains twenty each of 4, 6, 8, 
10 (0-9) and 12 face dice, ten each of 10 (00-
90) and 15 (1-20).

x 1 
Set of 125

        Yes! I Would Like to Purchase the Complete Upper Primary Maths Kit.          I Would Like To Customise My Upper Primary Maths Kit 
Code Description School Unit

Price Ex GST
School Unit 

Price Inc GST
Kit 
Qty

School Total  
Price Inc GST

PMK027 Student Number Lines 0-100 Pk of 10 $9.00 $9.90 1 $9.90
PMK028 Laminated Number Boards Pk of 10 $12.64 $13.90 3 $41.70
PMK009 Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pk of 102 $26.35 $28.99 2 $57.98
PMK029 CentiFit Linking Cubes Jar of 1000 $49.00 $53.90 2 $107.80
PMK030 Dominoes 9 x 9: 165 piece Set $60.82 $66.90 1 $66.90
PMK031 Place Value Flip Book $22.64 $24.90 1 $24.90
PMK032 MAB Base 10 Pack: 131 Piece Set $34.77 $38.25 1 $38.25
PMK033 Plastic Teacher Clock 24 hour $11.73 $12.90 1 $12.90
PMK034 Digital /Analogue Clocks Pk of 10 $19.91 $21.90 3 $65.70
PMK035 Stamp: Digital/Analogue Hours & Mins $7.50 $8.25 1 $8.25
PMK014 Stopwatch $8.86 $9.75 1 $9.75
PMK036 Dominoes: Analogue/Digital 24 Hour $16.35 $17.99 1 $17.99
PMK017 Wallet of Australian Bank Notes $10.45 $11.50 1 $11.50
PMK018 Gold and Silver Coins Jar of 114 $10.45 $11.50 1 $11.50
PMK019 Money Wise Activity Set $45.45 $49.99 1 $49.99
PMK037 Coin Stamps Set of 6 $11.36 $12.50 1 $12.50
PMK020 Balance Scales with weights $50.90 $55.99 1 $55.99
PMK038 Tape Measure 150cm $2.27 $2.50 10 $25.00
PMK021 Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12 $26.35 $28.99 1 $28.99
PMK022 Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250 $23.63 $25.99 1 $25.99
PMK016 Fraction Flipchart Teacher Size $20.45 $22.50 1 $22.50
PMK039 Fraction Circles: Student Set 51 Pieces $8.41 $9.25 4 $37.00
PMK040 Foam Number Dice 130mm 12 Face $9.91 $10.90 1 $10.90
PMK041 Foam Number Dice 150mm 20 Face $9.91 $10.90 1 $10.90
PMK042 Classroom Polyhedra Dice Set of 125 $57.26 $62.99 1 $62.99
PMK025 Playing Cards, Deck of 54 $3.18 $3.50 6 $21.00
PMK026 Large Storage Box with lid (not pictured) $30.86 $33.95 2 $67.90

Product Subtotal $833.34 ex gst $916.67 inc gst
Deduct 10% Complete Kit Discount $ 91.67  inc gst
Maths Kit Total Price $750.00 ex gst $825.00 inc gst

PMK039 PMK040 PMK025PMK042PMK041

Code Description School Unit
Price Ex GST

School Unit 
Price Inc GST

Order
Qty

School Total  
Price Inc GST

PMK027 Student Number Lines 0-100 Pk of 10 $9.00 $9.90 $
PMK028 Laminated Number Boards Pk of 10 $12.64 $13.90 $
PMK009 Wooden Counting Cubes 2cm Pk of 102 $26.35 $28.99 $
PMK029 CentiFit Linking Cubes Jar of 1000 $49.00 $53.90 $
PMK030 Dominoes 9 x 9: 165 piece Set $60.82 $66.90 $
PMK031 Place Value Flip Book $22.64 $24.90 $
PMK032 MAB Base 10 Pack: 131 Piece Set $34.77 $38.25 $
PMK033 Plastic Teacher Clock 24 hour $11.73 $12.90 $
PMK034 Digital /Analogue Clocks Pk of 10 $19.91 $21.90 $
PMK035 Stamp: Digital/Analogue Hours & Mins $7.50 $8.25 $
PMK014 Stopwatch $8.86 $9.75 $
PMK036 Dominoes: Analogue/Digital 24 Hour $16.35 $17.99 $
PMK017 Wallet of Australian Bank Notes $10.45 $11.50 $
PMK018 Gold and Silver Coins Jar of 114 $10.45 $11.50 $
PMK019 Money Wise Activity Set $45.45 $49.99 $
PMK037 Coin Stamps Set of 6 $11.36 $12.50 $
PMK020 Balance Scales with weights $50.90 $55.99 $
PMK038 Tape Measure 150cm $2.27 $2.50 $
PMK021 Wooden Geo Solids Set of 12 $26.35 $28.99 $
PMK022 Plastic Pattern Blocks Jar of 250 $23.63 $25.99 $
PMK016 Fraction Flipchart Teacher Size $20.45 $22.50 $
PMK039 Fraction Circles: Student Set 51 Pieces $8.41 $9.25 $
PMK040 Foam Number Dice 130mm 12 Face $9.91 $10.90 $
PMK041 Foam Number Dice 150mm 20 Face $9.91 $10.90 $
PMK042 Classroom Polyhedra Dice Set of 125 $57.26 $62.99 $
PMK025 Playing Cards, Deck of 54 $3.18 $3.50 $
PMK026 Large Storage Box with lid (not pictured) $30.86 $33.95 $

Product Subtotal $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  ex gst $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst
If your spend is more than $916.67 inc gst you may deduct 10%  discount: $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst
Maths Kit Total Price $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  ex gst $ __ __ __ __ . __ __  inc gst

Name of School: Department: Budget:
Contact Person: Phone:         One-School Purchase Order #
Email:         Corporate Card Order SIGNATURE: EXPIRY   ___ /____
Delivery Address: CARD NO: CCV

Fraction Flipchart
Freestanding fraction flip chart features 4 
sets of flips, double sided with 6 ways to 
teach fraction concepts. 
Demo size, single, 45cm x 14.5cm.

x 1 

PMK020 PMK038 PMK016PMK022PMK021


